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2020 X5DCA1 FIGO IMPULSE TM A/A 4 PTAS 1.5L 248,300 2,182 3,637 4,365 5,092 5,820 6,062 7,275 6,062 14,549

2020 X6DCA1 FIGO ENERGY TM 4 PTAS 1.5L 258,300 2,270 3,784 4,541 5,297 6,054 6,306 7,568 6,306 15,135

2020 X7ACA1 FIGO TITANIUM TA 4PTAS 1.5L 295,900 2,601 4,335 5,202 6,069 6,935 7,224 8,669 7,224 17,339

2021 W8D/CA1 ECOSPORT TREND MT 1.5L 369,200 3,245 5,408 6,490 7,572 8,653 9,014 10,817 9,014 21,634

2021 W8D/645CA1 ECOSPORT TREND STORM MT 1.5L 381,200 3,351 5,584 6,701 7,818 8,935 9,307 11,168 9,307 22,337

2021 W8B/CA1 ECOSPORT TREND AT 2.0L 401,900 3,532 5,887 7,065 8,242 9,420 9,812 11,775 9,812 23,550

2021 W8B/645CA1 ECOSPORT TREND STORM AT 2.0L 413,900 3,638 6,063 7,276 8,489 9,701 10,105 12,126 10,105 24,253

2021 W7B/CA1 ECOSPORT TITANIUM AT 2.0L 431,900 3,796 6,327 7,592 8,858 10,123 10,545 12,654 10,545 25,308
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2020 C1ACA1 FUSION SEL FWD 562,800 4,947 8,244 9,893 11,542 13,191 13,741 13,741 32,978

2020 C4ACA1 FUSION TITANIUM 638,200 5,609 9,349 11,219 13,089 14,958 15,582 15,582 37,396

2020 C2PCA1 FUSION HEV SE LUXURY 668,900 5,879 9,799 11,758 13,718 15,678 16,331 16,331 39,195

2020 H5ACA1 ESCAPE SE FHEV 4X2 700,400 6,156 10,260 12,312 14,364 16,416 17,100 17,100 41,041

2020 H5TCA1 ESCAPE TITANIUM 4X2 708,800 6,230 10,383 12,460 14,537 16,613 17,305 17,305 41,533

2020 MPJCA1 MUSTANG ECOBOOST AT 2.3L 852,700 7,495 12,491 14,989 17,488 19,986 20,819 20,819 49,965

2020 MPGCA1 MUSTANG V8 MT 5.0L 876,700 7,706 12,843 15,411 17,980 20,549 21,405 21,405 51,371

2020 MPFCA1 MUSTANG V8 AT 5.0L 927,700 8,154 13,590 16,308 19,026 21,744 22,650 22,650 54,360

2020 MGECA1 MUSTANG V8 AT CONVERTIBLE 5.0L 1,057,700 9,297 15,494 18,593 21,692 24,791 25,824 25,824 61,977

2020 MGLCA1 MUSTANG BULLIT V8 MT 5.0L 1,099,900 9,667 16,112 19,335 22,557 25,780 26,854 26,854 64,450

2020 D3CCA1 EDGE SEL PLUS 2.0L GTDI 789,900 6,943 11,571 13,886 16,200 18,514 19,285 19,285 46,285

2020 D5ACA1 EDGE TITANIUM 2.0 GTDI 863,700 7,591 12,652 15,183 17,713 20,244 21,087 21,087 50,610

2020 D6SCA1 EDGE ST 2.7L V6 957,800 8,419 14,031 16,837 19,643 22,449 23,385 23,385 56,123

2020 J6FCA1 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 3.3L TI-VCT V6 598,500 5,260 8,767 10,521 12,274 14,028 14,612 14,612 35,070

2020 J6ACA1 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x4 3.3L TI-VCT V6 677,200 5,952 9,920 11,904 13,888 15,873 16,534 16,534 39,681

2020 K2A/1CA1 F-250 SUPER DUTY CREW CAB DIESEL 4X4 sin opciones 1,154,238 10,145 16,908 20,290 23,672 27,054 28,181 28,181 67,634

2020 K6FCA1 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS MT A/A 713,500 6,271 10,452 12,543 14,633 16,723 17,420 17,420 41,808

2020 K6F/1CA1 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS MT A/A / GAS PREPACK 719,483 6,324 10,540 12,648 14,756 16,864 17,566 17,566 42,159

2020 K6E/1CA1 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS AT A/A / GAS PREPACK 719,483 6,324 10,540 12,648 14,756 16,864 17,566 17,566 42,159

2020 K6DCA1 F-350 KTP XL PLUS 6.2L GAS MT A/A 725,200 6,374 10,623 12,748 14,873 16,998 17,706 17,706 42,494

2020 K6D/1CA1 F-350 KTP XL PLUS 6.2L GAS MT A/A / GAS PREPACK 731,184 6,427 10,711 12,853 14,996 17,138 17,852 17,852 42,845

2020 K6C/1CA1 F-350 KTP XL PLUS 6.2L GAS AT A/A / GAS PREPACK 731,184 6,427 10,711 12,853 14,996 17,138 17,852 17,852 42,845

2020 N2BCA1 TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A 2.2L SIN ASIENTOS 596,200 5,240 8,734 10,481 12,227 13,974 14,556 14,556 34,935

2020 N2ACA1 TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A 2.2L 630,800 5,544 9,241 11,089 12,937 14,785 15,401 15,401 36,962

2020 M4ACA1 TRANSIT PASSENGER BUS 15, 2.2 LTS ENGINE PUMA 716,400 6,297 10,495 12,593 14,692 16,791 17,491 17,491 41,978

2020 M4BCA1 TRANSIT PASSENGER BUS 18, 2.2 LTS ENGINE 884,500 7,774 12,957 15,548 18,140 20,731 21,595 21,595 51,828

2020 M6BCA1 TRANSIT BUS 410L TECHO MEDIANO PASAJEROS 905,300 7,957 13,262 15,914 18,566 21,219 22,103 22,103 53,047

2020 N1BCA1 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 2.2L 545,600 4,796 7,993 9,591 11,190 12,788 13,321 13,321 31,970

2020 N1ACA1 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A 2.2L 550,800 4,841 8,069 9,682 11,296 12,910 13,448 13,448 32,275

2020 N3BCA1 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 2.2L 553,400 4,864 8,107 9,728 11,349 12,971 13,511 13,511 32,427

2020 N3ACA1 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 2.2L 560,500 4,926 8,211 9,853 11,495 13,137 13,685 13,685 32,843

2020 M3JCA1 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD 2.2L PUMA 569,500 5,006 8,343 10,011 11,680 13,348 13,904 13,904 33,371

2020 M3KCA1 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 470L RWD 2.2L PUMA 618,900 5,440 9,066 10,880 12,693 14,506 15,110 15,110 36,265

2020 M7CCA1 TRANSIT VAN 410M TECHO MEDIANO 697,700 6,132 10,221 12,265 14,309 16,353 17,034 17,034 40,883

2020 M2ACA1 TRANSIT VAN 470E 2.2 L PUMA 732,700 6,440 10,733 12,880 15,027 17,173 17,889 17,889 42,933

2020 G2ECA1 LOBO XLT REG CAB 4X4 5.0L V8 814,200 7,156 11,927 14,313 16,698 19,084 19,879 19,879 47,709

2020 G5LCA1 LOBO LIMITED CREW CAB 4X4 3.5L GTDI 1,254,200 11,024 18,373 22,047 25,722 29,397 30,621 30,621 73,491

2021 B1ACA1 BRONCO SPORT BADLANDS 2.0L 4X4 814,000 7,155 11,924 14,309 16,694 19,079 19,874 19,874 47,697

2021 B1BCA1 BRONCO SPORT OUTER BANKS 1.5L 4X4 722,000 6,346 10,577 12,692 14,807 16,923 17,628 17,628 42,306

2021 B1CCA1 BRONCO SPORT BIG BEND 1.5L 4X4 643,000 5,652 9,419 11,303 13,187 15,071 15,699 15,699 37,677

2021 B1A/FCA1 BRONCO SPORT FIRST EDITION 2.0L 4X4 (PAQUETE APARIENCIA BADLANDS) 828,000 7,278 12,129 14,555 16,981 19,407 20,216 20,216 48,518

2021 E2CCA1 EXPLORER XLT RWD 933,800 8,208 13,679 16,415 19,151 21,887 22,799 22,799 54,717

2021 E2C/RESCA1 EXPLORER XLT RWD C/SISTEMA DE ENTRETENIMIENTO 967,300 8,502 14,170 17,004 19,838 22,672 23,617 23,617 56,680

2021 E1BCA1 EXPLORER LIMITED RWD 1,029,200 9,046 15,077 18,092 21,108 24,123 25,128 25,128 60,307

2021 E1B/RESCA1 EXPLORER LIMITED RWD C/SISTEMA DE ENTRETENIMIENTO 1,062,700 9,341 15,568 18,681 21,795 24,908 25,946 25,946 62,270

2021 E5SCA1 EXPLORER ST 4WD 1,129,300 9,926 16,543 19,852 23,160 26,469 27,572 27,572 66,173

2021 E5S/RESCA1 EXPLORER ST 4WD C/SISTEMA DE ENTRETENIMIENTO 1,162,800 10,220 17,034 20,441 23,847 27,254 28,390 28,390 68,136

2021 J9GCA1 RANGER BASE CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 HR 454,000 3,990 6,651 7,981 9,311 10,641 11,084 11,084 26,603

2021 J9ACA1 RANGER XLT CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 HR 504,000 4,430 7,383 8,860 10,336 11,813 12,305 12,305 29,532

2021 J2ECA1 RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 554,900 4,877 8,129 9,755 11,380 13,006 13,548 13,548 32,515

2021 J1WCA1 RANGER XL CREW CAB DIESEL 2.2L 4X4 TM 613,000 5,388 8,980 10,776 12,572 14,368 14,966 14,966 35,919

2021 J1LCA1 RANGER XLT CREW CAB DIESEL 3.2L 4X4 TA 699,900 6,152 10,253 12,303 14,354 16,405 17,088 17,088 41,011

2021 J6BCA1 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x2 3.3L TI-VCT V6 741,000 6,513 10,855 13,026 15,197 17,368 18,092 18,092 43,420

2021 J8ACA1 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x4 5.0L V8 843,000 7,409 12,349 14,819 17,289 19,759 20,582 20,582 49,397

2021 G2BCA1 LOBO XLT CREW CAB 4X2 5.0L V8 895,000 7,867 13,111 15,733 18,355 20,977 21,851 21,851 52,444

2021 G4JCA1 LOBO LARIAT CREW CAB 4X4 3.5L GTDI 1,093,000 9,607 16,011 19,214 22,416 25,618 26,686 26,686 64,046

2021 G6JCA1 LOBO PLATINUM CREW CAB 4X4 3.5L GTDI 1,137,000 9,994 16,656 19,987 23,318 26,650 27,760 27,760 66,624

2021 K2ACA1 F-250 SUPER DUTY CREW CAB DIESEL 4X4 1,183,000 10,398 17,330 20,796 24,262 27,728 28,883 28,883 69,319

2021 K6ECA1 F-350 KTP XL REGULAR CAB 6.2L GAS AT WITH AC 721,000 6,337 10,562 12,674 14,787 16,899 17,603 17,603 42,248

2021 K6CCA1 F-350 KTP XL REGULAR CAB PLUS 6.2L GAS AT WITH AC 733,000 6,443 10,738 12,885 15,033 17,180 17,896 17,896 42,951

2021 K5ECA1 F-450 KTP 7.3L GASOLINE AT WITH AC 855,000 7,515 12,525 15,030 17,535 20,040 20,875 20,875 50,100

2021 K5TCA1 F-450 KTP 6.7L DIESEL AT WITH AC 971,000 8,535 14,224 17,069 19,914 22,759 23,707 23,707 56,897

2021 K8ECA1 F-550 KTP 7.3L GASOLINE AT WITH AC 931,000 8,183 13,638 16,366 19,094 21,821 22,730 22,730 54,553

2021 K8TCA1 F-550 KTP 6.7L DIESEL AT WITH AC 1,052,000 9,246 15,411 18,493 21,575 24,657 25,685 25,685 61,643
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